
 

 
Class assemblies for academic year 2023-2024 

 
 

Class 
 

Date 
 

“Link” Class 
 

AUTUMN 2 

3 Sycamores  Thursday 9th November  4M 

4T Wednesday 15th November 1 - Kingfishers 

5O Friday 24th November  2 - Junipers 

6C Monday 27th November 1 Puffins 

6N Thursday 30th November   2 - Oaks 

SPRING 1 

3 - Poplars  Wednesday 17th January  R – Blackbirds 

4M Tuesday 23rd January  3 Sycamores 

2 - Junipers Thursday 1st February 5O 

5K Tuesday 6th February  3 - Maples 

SPRING 2 

6KG Friday 1st March  1 - Nightingales 

2 – Willows Tuesday 5th March  R - Robins 

1 Puffins Tuesday 19th March 6C 

SUMMER 1 

5F Wednesday 24th April  4H & R - Doves 

2 - Oaks Tuesday 30th April  6N 

3 - Maples Thursday 2nd May 5K 

1 - Kingfishers Friday 10th May 4T 

4H Tuesday 21st May 5F 

SUMMER 2 
R – Blackbirds  Tuesday 18th June  3 - Poplars 

1 - Nightingales Tuesday 25th June 6KG 

R - Robins Tuesday 2nd July 2 – Willows 

R - Doves Tuesday 9th July 5F 

 


